
P

P.5-2

P4-17 5 8
/s 9 4 /s

A 2

P.7.1.2-10 12,37 39

資料1-3



P

P.7.1.2-10 12,37 39

LAeq

P.7.1.2-15 24,34,37 39

LAeq

LA LAeq

LA

LA LAeq

7.1.4

7.1.4

7.1.7-198 203



P

P.7.1.5-593 595,883

P.7.1.5-904 913

P.7.1.6-128,145

3.52 ha
0.19 ha 5.4

0.04ha 1.1 0.15ha(4.3 )

P.7.1.6-87 140,141 146

P.7.1.6-147 154



P

 7.1.6-107 

P.7.1.6-107 109

7.1.4-375

5

P.7.1.7-230

7.1.7

P.7.1.7-89 101

P.7.1.7-130 7.1.7-47

P.7.1.7-130

P.7.1.10-1 15

P.5-3



P

P.7.1.1-31

P.7.1.1-32

B/C
B/C


